
KERALA LIVESTOCK
DEVELOPMENT BOARD Ltd.

No.3765/2016/Pr.IV

(Detailed Specifications of the Kit are given in Annexure - II of the Tender document)

Details of e-Tender

Dated:18.02.2022

e-Tenders are invited for the Supply of Elisa Kits for screening animals, at the KLD Board, Head Office,
Thiruvananthapuram from manufacturers/authorized dealers having GST registration.

The tender has to be submitted as e-tender through . Only Bidders who have
enrolled in the above portal with their own Digital Signature Certificate (DSC) can participate in the tender. e-
tender document and other details can also be obtained from the above portal

SI
No

e-Tender
ID

Tender
number

Name of Kit Quantify EMD
(Rs.)

Cost of
Tender
form
(includi
ng GST)
(Rs.)

t--
t-r$

l

c{
C\
c\

I

r6tzt-22

Brucella Antibody
ELISA kit (lndirect
ELISA)

2 plates
X4

5s00.0
0

1298.00
2

IBR (Infectious Bovine
Rhinotracheitis)
Antibody ELISA Kit

5 plates
X2

nJ
BVD (Bovine viral
diarhoea) Antigen
ELISA Kit

2 plates
X2

Tender Form dully filled & signed, Preliminary Agreement in Kerala Stamp Paper worth 200/-
, BOQ, any other documents specified.
Tender Notification No. 37 65 120 | 6 lPr.IV Dt. 18.02.2022
Date & time of issue of tender document online 24.02.2022, 4.00 PM onwards

Closing date of issue of tender documents online 14.03.2022.5.00 PM

Last date and time for the submission of tender online 14.03.2022.5.00 PM
The original hard copy of the agreement should be
submitted to the Managing Director, KLDBoard
HeadOffice,Gokulam,Pattom, Thi ruvananthapuram-
695 004, on or before 18.03.2022,2.30 PM

Head Office: Gokulam: Pattom: Thiruvananthapuram-695 004. Kerala. India.
Corporate Identity No: U01409KL1975SGC002739, Ph: 0471-2440920,2449138, Fax: 047l-2440673.

Email: kf dboard8@gmail.com, , Website: www.livestock.kerala.gov.in



Date & time of opening of e-Tender 18.03.2022. 2.30 PM

Period of validity of offer 90 days from the date of oPening of
the bids online.

The amount of EMD and cost of tender form has to be remitted by a single payment through

online link in the websits through State Bank of India Multi

Option payment System (S see the instructions to bidders and for

further details log on to www.etenders.kerala.gov'in )'


